
2024 NARR: Advocacy Training Attendees

LAST NAME FIRST NAME ORGANIZATIONAL AFFILIATION EMAIL
Abudayyeh Rana METRA rabudayyeh@metrarr.com
Adams Kevin BMWED-IBT kadams@bmwe.org
Anderson Cortney TCU/IAM andersonc@tcunion.org
Baggett-Hayes Earlene ARBITRATOR - facilitator erbhayes@sbcglobal.net
Baginski Jason TRANSTAR JBaginski@transtarrail.com
Bass Meeta ARBITRATOR - facilitator bassdisputeresolutionservices@gmail.com
Blakey Arthur BLET ablakeyble@gmail.com
Boyle Jim UNION PACIFIC jboyle@up.com
Bruinius Ashley INDIANA HARBOR BELT ashley.bruinius@ihbrr.com
Burrell Dean ARBITRATOR - facilitator dlburrell1@gmail.com

Cerimele Anthony
BROTHERHOOD OF LOCOMOTIVE 
ENGINEERS & TRAINMEN cerimele@blet-ns.com

Chandler Joe
AMERICAN TRAIN DISPATCHERS 
ASSOCIATION JRCHANDLER.ATDA@OUTLOOK.COM

Cieniawski Joseph

NORTHERN INDIANA COMMUTER 
TRANSPORTATION DISTRICT - 
SOUTH SHORE LINE RAILROAD joseph.cieniawski@nictd.com

Clauss Brian ARBITRATOR - panelIst Brianclauss@claussadr.com

Claypool Cory
BROTHERHOOD OF RAILROAD 
SIGNALMEN clc@brs.org

Colombo Michael IBEW LOCAL 589 pres589x2@yahoo.com

Cox Jason
BROTHERHOOD OF RAILWAY 
CARMEN coxj@tcunion.org

Craft Ben
AMERICAN TRAIN DISPATCHERS 
ASSOCIATION craft.atda@gmail.com

Cross Barry
AMERICAN TRAIN DISPATCHERS 
ASSOCIATION cross@atda.org

Cunningham Robert BLET rob@santafeblet.org
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Denny John IAMAW john.denny@districtlodge19.com
Dent Warren ARBITRATOR - facilitator dentarbsvc@gmail.com

Denucci Brandon
AMERICAN TRAIN DISPATCHERS 
ASSOCIATION denucci@atda.org

Dutka Sylwia METRA SDutka@METRARR.COM
Elvey Brandon BRS b.elvey@brs.org

Evans Tim
AMERICAN TRAIN DISPATCHERS 
ASSOCIATION timtyxa@yahoo.com

Everett Carlton
BROTHERHOOD OF RAILROAD 
SIGNALMEN cge@generalchairmansjgc.com

Farkas BRIAN BLET bletfarkas@gmail.com

Farr Jeremy
BROTHERHOOD OF RAILROAD 
SIGNALMEN j.farr@brs.org

Flood Tim TACOMA RAIL tflood@cityoftacoma.org
Gauthier Danielle METRA dgauthier@metrarr.com
Gibbons Rick BLET gibbons@ble-t.org
Gibbs Jason IAMAW jgibbs@districtlodge19.com
Han Jason AMTRAK jason.han@amtrak.com

Harkleroad Jason
BROTHERHOOD OF RAILROAD 
SIGNALMEN harkleroad.jason@gmail.com

Hau Eric BLET/CANADIAN NATIONAL ehaublet@gmail.com
Hoffman Carol ARBITRATOR - facilitator cmh@cmhadr.com
James Grant BMWED-IBT sjames@bmwe.org
Javits Josh ARBITRATOR - panelIst jjavits@aol.com
Jones Bart BLET Bart@santafeblet.org

Jones Melissa

NORTHERN INDIANA COMMUTER 
TRANSPORTATION DISTRICT - 
SOUTH SHORE LINE RAILROAD melissa.jones@nictd.com

Keesy Kyle NORFOLK SOUTHERN kyle.keesy@nscorp.com
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Ketcham Kevin
AMERICAN TRAIN DISPATCHERS 
ASSOCIATION kevinketcham85@yahoo.com

Kime Kevin SMART-TD kdkime@gmail.com
Kinimonth Daniel ARBITRATOR - facilitator ltck@twc.com
Klein Jeffrey IBEW LOCAL 589 unionoffice@ibew589.org

Kottner Jesse
AMERICAN TRAIN DISPATCHERS 
ASSOCIATION jkottner@comcast.net

Krause Kenneth IAMAW kkrause@districtlodge19.com
Krienke David METRA DKrienke@METRARR.COM

Lang Gilman
BROTHERHOOD OF LOCOMOTIVE 
ENGINEERS & TRAINMEN glang@bledivision269.com

Leif George ARBITRATOR - facilitator gfldrllc@gmail.com
Letizia Joseph BMWED joeletiziabmwed@yahoo.com
Lucansky Dan BLET danlucansky@gmail.com
Maglisceau Kathleen BNSF RAILWAY kathleen.maglisceau@bnsf.com

Martin Eric
BROTHERHOOD OF LOCOMOTIVE 
ENGINEERS & TRAINMEN emartin@bledivision269.com

Matejka Carl
PORT TERMINAL RAILROAD 
ASSOCIATION cmatejka@ptra.com

Mayne Renee ARBITRATOR - facilitator mayne.adr@gmail.com
McCarthy Mitch BMWED-IBT mmccarthy@bmwe.org
McFather Jeremy BLET Jeremy@santafeblet.org
McGee Patrick TRANSTAR pmcgee@transtarrail.com
Mcgreal Kathleen AMTRAK kathleen.mcgreal@amtrak.com
Mckissick Andrée ARBITRATOR - panelIst mckiss3343@aol.com
Meyers Peter ARBITRATOR - panelIst peterarbme@aol.com

Miles August
AMERICAN TRAIN DISPATCHERS 
ASSOCIATION augustflint88@gmail.com
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Mugavero Nick BLET chairman@bletgca290.org
Murtagh Reece IAMAW rmurtagh@districtlodge19.com
Newberry Matt TACOMA RAIL mnewberry@cityoftacoma.org
Parker Allison TCU/IAM parkera@tcunion.org
Peña Diego ARBITRATOR - facilitator diego@thepenalawgroup.com
Persichette Steven UNION PACIFIC SWPERSIC@UP.COM

Peters Robert
BROTHERHOOD OF LOCOMOTIVE 
ENGINEERS & TRAINMEN peters@blet-ns.com

Pier Justin
BROTHERHOOD OF RAILROAD 
SIGNALMEN j.pier@brs.org

Pontillio Tom ARBITRATOR - panelIst tpontolillo@labordisputesolutions.com

Porter Kevin
AMERICAN TRAIN DISPATCHERS 
ASSOCIATION porter@atda.org

Radek Rick ARBITRATOR - panelIst radek.arbitration@gmail.com

Ragland Brad
TERMINAL RAILROAD 
ASSOCIATION OF ST. LOUIS bragland@terminalrailroad.com

Rapier Perry BMWED prapier@bmwe.org
Rhodes James BNSF RAILWAY james.rhodes@bnsf.com
Roachè DeAndra ARBITRATOR - facilitator deandra.roache@cynergisadr.com
Robinette David BLET/CANADIAN NATIONAL davidjrobinette@yahoo.com
Rudy David INDIANA HARBOR BELT david.rudy@ihbrr.com

Serrano Nick
AMERICAN TRAIN DISPATCHERS 
ASSOCIATION nserrano@atdans.org

Sexton Kevin
BROTHERHOOD OF LOCOMOTIVE 
ENGINEERS & TRAINMEN ksexton@bledivision269.com

Sikes Bill
AMERICAN TRAIN DISPATCHERS 
ASSOCIATION Sikes@atda.org

Simmer Jared ARBITRATOR - facilitator jaredsimmer@gmail.com
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Simon Barry ARBITRATOR - panelIst simonarb@earthlink.net

Skidmore Jason
BROTHERHOOD OF RAILROAD 
SIGNALMEN jasonskidmore@comcast.net

Smith Gemond
AMERICAN TRAIN DISPATCHERS 
ASSOCIATION gsmith@atdans.org

Spotswood Shannon IBEW shannon.spotswood@ibewsc6.org

Tarrant Tim
BROTHERHOOD OF RAILROAD 
SIGNALMEN tmt@brs.org

Tener Erica ARBITRATOR - facilitator ericatener@gmail.com

Thacker Lyndsey
NATIONAL CONFERENCE OF 
FIREMEN & OILERS lyndseyt@ncfo.org

Thurman Colin
AMERICAN TRAIN DISPATCHERS 
ASSOCIATION thurman@atda.org

Trujillo Matthew
BROTHERHOOD OF RAILROAD 
SIGNALMEN m.trujillo@brs.org

Ursini David
AMERICAN TRAIN DISPATCHERS 
ASSOCIATION ursini@atda.org

Vanderjagt Doug
BROTHERHOOD OF RAILROAD 
SIGNALMEN drvanderjagt@brs.org

Veltri Jessica
AMERICAN TRAIN DISPATCHERS 
ASSOCIATION veltrij21@gmail.com

Vonhoff Jeanne ARBITRATOR - panelIst jvonarbitrator@yahoo.com
Walton Lamont ARBITRATOR - facilitator lamontwalton3636@att.net
Wesman Betsy ARBITRATOR - panelIst ecwesman@gmail.com
Wilderman Beth UNION PACIFIC bkirschb@up.com
Yurek Rachel ARBITRATOR - facilitator Ryurek@yurekadr.com
Zelt Toby BNSF RAILWAY Toby.Zelt@bnsf.com


